506747529 07/01/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6794345

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZHENGZHOU ZIEL NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	10/21/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZIEL HOME FURNISHING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	ROOM 601, 6TH FLOOR, DONGFANG BUILDING, 198-19 SONGSHAN SOUTH RD., ERQI DIST.	
City:	ZHENGZHOU, HENAN	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D911085

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (972) 370-7997

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP LTD.

Address Line 1: 5700 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	RONDA-21011-USDS	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO	
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/01/2021	

Total Attachments: 3

source=Supporting documents of change of name#page1.tif source=Supporting documents of change of name#page2.tif source=Supporting documents of change of name#page3.tif

PATENT 506747529 REEL: 056752 FRAME: 0170

准予变更登记通知书

(郑市监)登记内变字[2020]第103号

郑州致欧网络科技股份有限公司:

经审查,提交的名称变更(原名称 <u>郑州致欧网络科技股份有限公司</u>,变更后名称 <u>致欧家居科技股份有限公司</u>)登记申请,申请材料齐全,符合法定形式,我局决定准予变更登记。我局将于5个工作日内通知你单位换领营业执照。





PATENT REEL: 056752 FRAME: 0171 **Notice of Approval on Change Registration**

(AMRZC) NCR [2020] NO.103

ZHENGZHOU ZIEL NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.:

Upon review, the name change registration (Original name: ZHENGZHOU ZIEL

NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD., name after change: ZIEL HOME

FURNISHING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.) request is accompanied by complete

materials and in compliance with the prescribed form, so we decide to approve the

change registration. We will notify you to renew the business license within 5 working

days.

Administration for Market Regulation of Zhengzhou City

Special seal for administrative approval

October 21, 2020

{RONDA-21011-USDS/01370865v1}

PATENT REEL: 056752 FRAME: 0172

STATEMENT OF TRANSLATOR

I certify that I am fluent in both English and Chinese and that the attached English translation of <u>Notice of Approval on Change Registration</u> is a true and accurate translation of the original document in Chinese.

Signature: /WANG, Hong/

Name: WANG, Hong

Date: June 25, 2021

{RONDA-21011-USDS/01370863v1}

RECORDED: 07/01/2021

PATENT REEL: 056752 FRAME: 0173